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SNO REG. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH COMPANY PHOTO

1 15HP1A0362 M.JANKAI MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

2 15HP1A03B2 A.VIDHYA SAGAR MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

3 15HP1A0399 P. SAI SANKAR MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

4 15HP1A0367 V.ARAVIND MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

5 16HP5A0326 B.NIKHIL MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

6 15HP1A0323 S.K. MABU SUBHANI MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

7 15HP1A0372 M.D. GULAM MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

8 15HP1A0361 P.BEULAH GRACE BETSY MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

9 16HP5A0306 L.SRAVANI MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

10 15HP1A0354 R.V.H.N.SASHANK MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
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11 15HP1A0310 S.K.FAROOQ MECH AAGNA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

12 16HP5A0316 M.PRASAD MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

13 15HP1A0392 E.PRUDHVI MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

14 16HP5A0318 K.SAI KALYAN MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

15 16HP5A0319 SAI KUMAR MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

16 16HP5A0326 B.NIKHIL MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

17 15HP1A0343 SAMBIREDDY MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

18 15HP1A0346 SRINIVASA RAO MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

19 15HP1A0347 SURENDRA MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

20 15HP1A0383 NAGARAMESH MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

21 16Hp5A0325 Mohan kalyan MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES



22 15HP1A0349 SWARJANA RAJU MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

23 16Hp5A0309 ASHUR ALI MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

24 15HP1A03A8 SRIKANTH NAIK MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

25 15HP1A0324 MADHU BABU MECH BALAJI INDUSTRIES

26 15HP1A0392 E PRUDHVI MECH FUTURE NDT

27 15HP1A0324 D MADHU BABU MECH FUTURE NDT

28 15HP1A0367 V ARAVIND MECH FUTURE NDT

29 15HP1A0399 P SAI SANKAR MECH FUTURE NDT

30 15HP1A0317 P  SAI MECH FUTURE NDT

31 15HP1A0394 K RAJEEV MECH FUTURE NDT

32 15HP1A03A3  O SATISH MECH FUTURE NDT



33 16HP5A0326 B NIKHIL MECH FUTURE NDT

34 16HP5A0314 P D SRINVISA RAO MECH FUTURE NDT

35 16HP5A0332 M PHANINDRA KUMAR REDDY MECH FUTURE NDT

36 15HP1A0369 M BHAGYA RAJU MECH FUTURE NDT

37 15HP1A0332 M PAVAN MECH FUTURE NDT

38 15HP1A03B2 A VIDYA SAGAR MECH FUTURE NDT

39 15HP1A0310 SK FAROOQ MECH FUTURE NDT

40 15HP1A0346 T SRINIVASA RAO MECH FUTURE NDT

41 16HP5A0309 M ASHUR ALI MECH FUTURE NDT

42 15HP1A0329 SK NASEERUDDIN MECH FUTURE NDT

43 15HP1A0354 R V H N SASHANK MECH FUTURE NDT



44 15HP1A0372 MD GULAM MECH FUTURE NDT

45 16HP5A0306 L SRAVANI MECH FUTURE NDT

46 15HP1A0305 D BHARATH KUMAR MECH FUTURE NDT

47 15HP1A0364 SD ABDUL JABBAR MECH FUTURE NDT

48 15HP1A03A4 SK KALEESHAVALI MECH FUTURE NDT

49 15HP1A0309 P DEVANAND BENHAR MECH FUTURE NDT

50 15HP1A03A0 ABDUL SALMAN MECH FUTURE NDT

51 15HP1A0364 Syed abdul jabbar MECH GSG

52 16HP5A0318 kanithi sai kalyan MECH GSG

53 15HP1A0399 padamata sai sankar MECH GSG

54 15HP1A03A0 abdul salman MECH GSG



55

15HP1A0372 Mohammad Gulam MECH Intellicrats Infosolutions

56 16HP5A0332 M V PHANINDRA KUMAR MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

57 15HP1A0395 POTNURU RANJITHKUMAR MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

58 16HP5A0318 K SAI KALYAN MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

59 16HP5A0311 KAIYALA JASWANTH MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

60 16HP5A0319 PONDURU SAI KUMAR MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

61 15HP1A0370 CH BHARDWAJ MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

62 15HP1A0349 M SWARNA RAJU MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

63 15HP1A03A0 ABDUL SALMAN MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

64 16HP5A0309 M ASHUR ALI MECH NANDEE NETWORKS

65 15HP1A0374 V HEMA VINODH MECH NANDEE NETWORKS



66 15HPA0399 P.SAI SHANKAR MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

67 15HP1A0324 D. MADHU BABU MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

68 15HP1A0350 K.TEJA MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

69 15HP1A0334 K.PRABATH MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

70 15HP1A0320 KLNSN. SIDHARDHA MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

71 15HP1A0319 SH.NASEERUDHIN MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

72 15HP1A0354 RVHN SASHANK MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

73 15HP1A0310 SK.FAROOK MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

74 16HP5A0316 M.PRASAD MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

75 15HP1A0380 Y PAVAN KUMAR MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

76 15HP1A0392 E PRUDHVI MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD



77 15HP1A0321 A LAKSHMAN RAO MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

78 16HP5A0325 E MOHAN KALYAN MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

79 15HP1A0387 CH OM PRAKASH REDDY MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

80 15HP1A0364 SYED ABDUL JABBAR MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

81 15HP1A0367 ARVIND VEERLA MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

82 15HP1A03B2 A.VIDHYA SAGAR MECH VARUN MOTORS PVT.LTD

83 16HP5A0326 B.NIKHIL MECH VEE TECHNOLOGIES

84 15HP1A0311 G.GOPI CHAND MECH VEE TECHNOLOGIES

85 15HP1A0364 SYED ABDUL JABBAR MECH VEE TECHNOLOGIES

86 16HP5A0318 Kanithi Sai Kalyan MECH ZENUS GROUP

87 16HP5A0332 M.V.Phanindra Kumar Reddy MECH ZENUS GROUP



88 16HP5A0306 Sravani Laveti MECH ZENUS GROUP

89 15HP1A0310 Shaik Farooq MECH ZENUS GROUP



1 14HP1A0395 A SUBHASH RATAN MECH ALIENS GROUP

2 15HP5A0324 G P S SAIRAM PRASAD MECH ALIENS GROUP

3 14HP1A0328 Saif ali baig MECH VEE TECHNOLOGIES

4 14HP1A0305 M.Aneesh Ram MECH VEE TECHNOLOGIES

5 14HP1A0361 ABIN JO P MECH C-CORE INDIA

6 14HP1A0395 A SUBHASH RATAN MECH TECH MAHINDRA

7 15HP5A0324 G P S SAIRAM PRASAD MECH TECH MAHINDRA

8 14HP1A0305 M ANEESH RAM MECH TECH MAHINDRA

9 14HP1A0309 E KARTHIKEYAN MECH TECH MAHINDRA

10 14HP1A0329 N SANTHOSH MECH TECH MAHINDRA

11 14HP1A03A1 A V SHARAN MECH TECH MAHINDRA
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12 14HP1A0378 R KULADEEP MECH CATTAIN

13 14HP1A0389 SIMON SWAROOP GOLLA MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

14 15HP5A0325 SAHA KIRAN MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

15 15HP5A0314 KARRI SUNIL KUMAR MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

16 14HP1A0367 YARRAVARAPU BHARGAVA GOPI MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

17 14HP1A0305 M ANEESH RAM MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

18 15HP5A0319 MOTRAPU SYAM SUNDAR MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

19 15HP5A0308 BHATTU RANADEEP BABU MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

20 14HP1A0392 SRIKANTH BEERAPOGU MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

21 14HP1A0376 K KASI VISWANADH MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

22 14HP1A0385 BOKKA SAIKRISHNA MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

23 14HP1A0314 K MANIKANTA MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

24 15HP5A0339 KANDULA VENKATESWARLU MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS

25 14HP1A0381 NAGA MALLESH BANGARU MECH MK AUTO COMPONENTS



26 15HP5A0302 M.SIMHACHALAM MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

27 15HP5A0303 M.GANESWARA RAO MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

28 15HP5A0307 MD.MOBEEN MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

29 15HP5A0315 B.AJAYBABU MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

30 15HP5A0313 G.JOHN SAM SUNDAR MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

31 14HP1A0389 G.SIMON SWAROOP MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

32 14HP1A0395 A.SUBHASH RATAN MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

33 14HP1A0386 M.SAI PRAKASH MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

34 14HP1A0385 B.SAI KRISHNA MECH GO-SPEEDY-GO

35 15HP5A0324 Sairamprasad MECH Intellicrats Infosolutions


